
CALENDAR
1921.

Jan. 3, Monday.... Christmas Recess ends. All departments, 8 a. m. 
Jan. 10, Monday.... Last day to register for January-February 

.entrance examinations without paying the 
extra fee.

Jan. 22, Saturday... .Last day for filing applications for admission to 
the second term without paying the late 
application fee.

Jan. 24, Monday
to

Feb. 4, Friday.. 
Jan. 24, Monday

Entrance Examinations.

to
Feb. 5, Saturday... .Mid-Year Examinations.
Feb. 7, Monday.... Second Term begins.
Feb. 22, Tuesday.... University Day. Recess.
Mar. 23, Wednesday. .Easter Recess begins at close of classes.
Mar. 31, Thursday. . .Easter Recess ends, 8.30 a. m.
Apr. 4, Monday.... Re-examinations, First Term.
May 2, Monday.... Last date for receipt of Theses, Prize Essays and 

Reports. Spring registration of all Upper­
classmen.

May 30, Monday
to

June 11, Saturday... .Final Examinations. 
June 12, Sunday
June 15, Wednesday. .Commencement. 
June 20, Monday

Graduation Sermon.

to
June 25, Saturday... .Entrance Examinations. These examinations 

are given by the College Entrance Examina­
tion Board at many centers throughout the 
United States and Canada.

July 5, Tuesday. . . .Summer School Session begins: College 9 a. m.
Aug. 13, Saturday----Summer School Session ends: 6 p.m.
Sept. 10, Saturday.... Last day to register for September entrance 

examinations without paying extra fee. (See 
page 18.)
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